HC SEMESTER 1 2020

Module timetable - HIST301, HIST301 H1 (F) Topics in African History (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20,
2020/02/03 ... 2020/05/11

Module: HIST301
(HIST301 H1 (F) Topics
in African History) (2003)
Room: MTB L1 - 70-T
(020]00|G001A)
(Memorial Tower Building

Tuesday

Wks 6-14,
17-20,
2020/02/04
... 2020/05/
12

Module:
HIST301
(HIST301
H1 (F)
Topics in
African
History)
(2003)
Room:
MTB L1 -
70-T
(020]00|GO
01A)
(Memorial
Tower
Building)

We

Page 1, published 2020/03/09 10:01:16 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




HC SEMESTER 1 2020

Module timetable - HIST301, HIST301 H1 (F) Topics in African History (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 6-14,|/|Wks 6-14,
16-19, 16-19,
2020/02/06 ||]2020/02/06
... 2020/05/|/]... 2020/05/
07 07
Module: Module:
HIST301 HIST301
(HIST301 |||(HIST301
H1 (F) H1 (F)

c>c‘ Topics in Topics in
African African

-8 History) History)

o (2003) (2003)

) Room: Room:

e MTB L1 - MTB L1 -

= 70-T 70-T
(020]00|GO ||1(020]00|GO
01A) 01A)
(Memorial ||{(Memorial
Tower Tower
Building) Building)
Out of
block.
Kalpana
Hiralal.

-

LL

Page 2, published 2020/03/09 10:01:16 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




